S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 4
ultimate8
2
ultimate walk-through: single panel, matt black hinged deflector panel x 2,

standard shower trays, however if fitting to a shower tray for complete
peace of mind we recommend using a Kudos Kstone or the stunning
connect2.
*Sizes shown are nominal. All panels are undersized by 45mm to allow
for tiling when fitting to shower trays. When choosing your panel size
we recommend allowing access of approx. 500mm.
Curved Panels
Curved Panel Configurations
Codes & Dimensions
Add 700mm flat panel to create a corner enclosure
Shower Panels for Space Efficient Enclosures (8mm only) **
*Sizes shown are nominal. All panels are undersized by 45mm to allow
for tiling when fitting to shower trays. When choosing your panel size
we recommend allowing access of approx. 500mm.
Panel Sizes* Product Code
700mm Curved Panel (for 1200mm tray) 5WPCV700
1000mm  Curved Panel (for 1500mm tray) 5WPCV1000
1200mm Curved Panel (for 1700mm tray) 5WPCV1200
**Designed to fit a dedicated Bowed Fronted concept tray. Ultimate
curved panels can be fitted direct to a tiled floor, however unless the
wet floor area is shaped to match the curve of the panel drainage may
be impaired
Fittings required for the SE enclosures, with the exception of the
wall post, are the same as those shown for the equivalent flat panel
enclosures.
Recessed
1 x Curved Glass Panel
1 x Wall Post
1 x Standard Fixing Kit*
† Corner
1 x Curved Glass Panel
2 x Wall Posts
1 x Flat Glass Panel
1 x Standard Front Panel Fxing Kit**
† For corner enclosures on
a bowed front tray, use a
standard 700m flat panel
for the side panel.
*Standard, Ceiling or Angled *Standard, Ceiling or Angled
10
Panel Sizes* Product Code
8mm Glass
400mm Glass Panel 5WP400
500mm Glass Panel 5WP500
600mm Glass Panel 5WP600
700mm Glass Panel 5WP700
760mm Glass Panel 5WP760
800mm Glass Panel 5WP800
900mm Glass Panel 5WP900
1000mm Glass Panel 5WP1000
1100mm Glass Panel 5WP1100
1200mm Glass Panel 5WP1200
1400mm Glass Panel 5WP1400
Glass to Glass Corner Seal 5WPCS
K U D O S  C O L L E C T I O N
Fixings & Deflector Panels
Description Silver/Chrome